
Régionale 9 couleurs - Vlessart
Loups bleus 9.4.2022

SUD O LUX

Anne CLERIN
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 5390m
Temps : 2:03:12 (22'51"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Vinciane MULPAS 1:00:59
2. Xandra EHMANN 1:49:52
3. Marie BLEROT 2:03:10

1. 139 00:06:57 357m 19'28"/km
2. 128 00:04:46 00:11:43 366m 13'01"/km
3. 145 00:15:08 00:26:51 705m 21'28"/km
4. 133 00:01:49 00:28:40 71m 25'35"/km
5. 134 00:23:07 00:51:47 106m 218'05"/km
6. 148 00:06:11 00:57:58 309m 20'01"/km
7. 160 00:18:35 01:16:33 1460m 12'44"/km
8. 159 00:06:29 01:23:02 203m 31'56"/km
9. 122 00:13:43 01:36:45 286m 47'58"/km

10. 126 00:17:26 01:54:11 664m 26'15"/km
11. 163 00:01:24 01:55:35 110m 12'44"/km
12. 164 00:03:46 01:59:21 228m 16'31"/km
13. 165 00:02:07 02:01:28 199m 10'38"/km
14. 999 00:01:44 02:03:12 159m 10'54"/km
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